126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV121124     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Profile Series  |  PRFL-22-I
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS LED1 LUMENS2 LENGTH MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
PRFL-22-I
PRFL-22-I
Indirect
FL = Frosted
Acrylic (snap-in)
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
2LUT = for Lutron
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB
RGB = RGB
STANDARD
LO = 565/ft
(5W/ft, 110LPW
SO = 741/ft
(8W/ft, 110LPW
CUSTOM
Specify < HO.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other en-
ter row length
(48 = 48 ft)
AC = Aircraft
Cable
PD = Pendant
Stem
S = Surface
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti
Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
347 = 0-10V (347V)
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume 1% 3-Wire

RS 10 Day Rapid Ship options in blue.  Details page 6.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV121124     P2
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable White1
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = 0-10V 80 CRI
2DMX = DMX 80 CRI
2CAS = Casambi Wireless 80 CRI
2ESN = Philips EasySense 80 CRI
2LUT = Lutron (LD2) 80 CRI
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Dim-to-Warm2
DTW = 6500K-2700K 80 CRI
9DTW = 6500K-2700K 90 CRI
RGB 3
(DMX driver standard)
RGB = RGB
Single Color4
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
Sensors & Controls
Sensors*
AVO = Avi-On Occ/Day
AVM = Avi-On Occ (Microwave)
BNV = BubblyNet Occ/Day
ENC = Encelium Occ/Day
ENL = EnLighted Occ/Day/Temp
LEG = Legrand Occ/Day
ANW = Lutron Athena Occ/Day
VIVE = Lutron Vive Occ/Day
NLT = Acuity nLight Occ/Day
NXC = Current NX Occ/Day
ESN = Philips EasySense Occ/Day
WVL = Cooper WaveLinx Occ/Day
Wireless Control
CAS = Casambi
*Sensors for remote mount only.
Sensors and control options to be
commissioned wirelessly in the field
by qualified controls personnel with
applicable apps (by others).
Other Options
Other sensor and wireless control options
are available. Contact factory for details.
Profile Series  | PRFL-22-I
1Tunable white may be controlled by a number of dimming protocols as shown.
2Dim-to-Warm mimics incandescent dimming by warming the CCT from 6500K to 2700K as light levels are dimmed.
3All RGB, RGBW and RGBWW options for DMX control (by others). 80 CRI standard.
4Single colors are constant voltage LEDs. Dimming requires ELV controller (by others).
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology
brings the benefits of blue skies inside.
BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally
optimized circadian solution to target
the region that drives wellness